Ages: 11-12 years old

EXAMPLE SCH

Tahoe Donner
Donner Lake Adventure Camp

Time: 9:30- 3:30pm, check-in starts at 9:00am, Wednesday check-in starts at 8:30am.

EDULE

Theme: Wilderness Survival

Monday

Friday

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:20

10:20-11:20

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:45

1:30-2:30

2:45

3:15-3:30

3:30

éCheck In at DLAC Clubhouse,
End of Marina Parking Lot &
Introduction/Games

|lcebreaker Games

éScavenger Hunt
éLunch

éGroup Games

éDepart to Driving Range

éDriving Range

éDepart for DLAC Clubhouse

‘Warm and Fuzzies

éPick Up at DLAC, Boathouse

9:00-9:30

9:35

10:15-1:00

12:00-12:30

1:00

1:30-2:30

2:30-3:15

3:15-3:30

3:30

Tuesday

%Check In at DLAC Clubhouse,
End of Marina Parking Lot &
Games

DEPART for Petroglyphs

%Petroglyph Hike

éLunch

%Depart for DLAC Clubhouse

éFree Swim

éGroup Games

‘Warm and Fuzzies

%Pick Up at DLAC, Boathouse

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:45

9:45-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-12:45

12:45-1:15

1:15-2:00

2:15-2:35

2:35-3:15

3:15

Wednesday

Check in at the Picnic
Table located on the
Beach. Go over
éexpectations.

éGroup Games
éHike

éReIay Races & Snack
Break

éSwimming

%Lunch

éGroup Games

%Swimming

%Tie-Dye

Pick Up at DLAC,
Boathouse

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:15

10:30-12:30

12:30-1:00

1:00-2:00

2:00-2:30

2:35-3:15

3:15-3:45

3:30

Thursday

Check In at DLAC
Clubhouse, End of
‘Marina Parking Lot

%Group Game

éStand Up Paddle
Boarding

%Lunch

%Free Swim

éGroup Game

%Wilderness Surivival
Team Building

:Warm and Fuzzies

Pick Up at DLAC,
Boathouse

9:00-9:30

9:30

10:00-1:45

11:00-11:15

12:00-12:30

1:50

2:15-2:45

2:45-3:15

3:15-3:30

3:30

§Check In at DLAC Clubhouse,
‘End of Marina Parking Lot

%Depart for Summit, Rock
Climbing

éRock Climbing

éSnack Breaks

éLunch Break during Rock
Climbing

éDepart for DLAC Clubhouse

élce Cream Making

éGroup Game

%Reflect and Connect

éPick Up at DLAC, Boathouse

What to Pack:

Closed-toe shoes, water, snack,

lunch, sunscreen.

What to Pack:

Bring swim suit, towel, closed-
toe shoes, water, snack, lunch,
sunscreen.

What to Pack: Wear bathing suit to camps,

water, snack, sunscreen,
towel, closed-toe shoes.

What to Pack: Wear bathing suit to

camps, water, snack,
sunscreen, lunch, towel,
and closed-toe shoes.
Bring extra clothes to
change into.

What to Pack:

Closed-toe shoes, water, snack,
hat, lunch, and sunscreen.
Recommend Pants when
Climbing.

*All activities are weather permitting. In case of rain, hail, thunder or lightning we will keep the children sheltered. Please pick up your children at the Donner Lake Adventure Club Clubhouse if inclement
weather persists.




